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Sarajevo SWIM 2010
Sarajevo, do 7.2.2010

Disciplina 25 Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/I.Medley 1998/1999
07.02.2010 - 16:00 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH 5:49.83 SIMIĆ Vladimir ZATU Zenica (BiH) 2009
Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. TORLAKOVIĆ Fadil 98 Bosna, SA 6:20.55 260
50m: 42.43 42.43 150m: 2:22.08 50.32 250m: 4:04.26 52.67 350m: 5:40.56 42.90

100m: 1:31.76 49.33 200m: 3:11.59 49.51 300m: 4:57.66 53.40 400m: 6:20.55 39.99

2. HADŽIAHMETOVIĆ Bakir 99 GKVS, SA 6:44.12 217
50m: 43.84 43.84 150m: 2:28.55 50.49 250m: 4:14.54 56.16 350m: 5:57.70 46.02

100m: 1:38.06 54.22 200m: 3:18.38 49.83 300m: 5:11.68 57.14 400m: 6:44.12 46.42

3. PETROVIĆ Nikola 99 Bosna, SA 6:48.70 210
50m: 44.59 44.59 150m: 2:30.46 52.01 250m: 4:19.69 58.16 350m: 6:04.86 46.55

100m: 1:38.45 53.86 200m: 3:21.53 51.07 300m: 5:18.31 58.62 400m: 6:48.70 43.84

Disciplina 25 Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/I.Medley 1996/1997
07.02.2010 - 16:00 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH 5:04.49 HAJDER Ensar ZATU Tuzla, BiH 2005
Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. BRAŠNJIĆ Arman 96 Sloboda, TU 5:15.39 457
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:50.60 41.30 250m: 3:16.58 45.83 350m: 4:39.23 37.68

100m: 1:09.30 37.19 200m: 2:30.75 40.15 300m: 4:01.55 44.97 400m: 5:15.39 36.16

2. SIMIĆ Vladimir 97 Zmaj-Alpamm,TU 5:39.79 365
50m: 37.73 37.73 150m: 2:02.74 42.99 250m: 3:32.90 49.51 350m: 5:02.49 39.24

100m: 1:19.75 42.02 200m: 2:43.39 40.65 300m: 4:23.25 50.35 400m: 5:39.79 37.30

3. EMŠO Isa 96 GKVS, SA 5:47.08 343
50m: 37.75 37.75 150m: 2:03.61 43.53 250m: 3:38.90 51.93 350m: 5:09.69 39.05

100m: 1:20.08 42.33 200m: 2:46.97 43.36 300m: 4:30.64 51.74 400m: 5:47.08 37.39

4. TAHIROVIĆ Tarik 96 GKVS, SA 5:54.41 322
50m: 38.45 38.45 150m: 2:11.04 46.87 250m: 3:47.53 50.69 350m: 5:17.52 38.84

100m: 1:24.17 45.72 200m: 2:56.84 45.80 300m: 4:38.68 51.15 400m: 5:54.41 36.89

5. STARČEVIĆ Muhamed 97 Sloboda, TU 5:56.03 317
50m: 37.05 37.05 150m: 2:11.24 48.82 250m: 3:46.61 49.62 350m: 5:18.29 40.00

100m: 1:22.42 45.37 200m: 2:56.99 45.75 300m: 4:38.29 51.68 400m: 5:56.03 37.74

6. DRAGIĆ Đivo 96 Jug, Dubrovnik 6:00.44 306
50m: 40.37 40.37 150m: 2:17.09 45.67 250m: 3:51.76 49.44 350m: 5:22.84 40.86

100m: 1:31.42 51.05 200m: 3:02.32 45.23 300m: 4:41.98 50.22 400m: 6:00.44 37.60

7. ČAVČIĆ Amer 97 Bosna, SA 6:08.41 286
50m: 39.97 39.97 150m: 2:17.44 47.46 250m: 3:55.01 51.77 350m: 5:28.82 40.58

100m: 1:29.98 50.01 200m: 3:03.24 45.80 300m: 4:48.24 53.23 400m: 6:08.41 39.59

8. VUJČIĆ Andrej 96 Sarajevo, SA 6:59.17 194
50m: 42.81 42.81 150m: 2:36.76 56.31 250m: 4:26.82 56.68 350m: 6:12.96 47.27

100m: 1:40.45 57.64 200m: 3:30.14 53.38 300m: 5:25.69 58.87 400m: 6:59.17 46.21
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Sarajevo SWIM 2010
Sarajevo, do 7.2.2010

Disciplina 25, Muški, 400m Mešovito/I.Medley

Disciplina 25 Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/I.Medley 1994/1995
07.02.2010 - 16:00 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH 4:50.67 ALIĆ Zlatko BSA Tuzla, BiH 2008
Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. ČAVČIĆ Haris 94 Bosna, SA 5:30.92 395
50m: 33.94 33.94 150m: 1:58.65 43.87 250m: 3:31.89 50.15 350m: 4:55.94 36.08

100m: 1:14.78 40.84 200m: 2:41.74 43.09 300m: 4:19.86 47.97 400m: 5:30.92 34.98

2. ČAMPARA Kenan 95 GKVS, SA 5:31.11 395
50m: 37.52 37.52 150m: 2:05.16 42.78 250m: 3:32.42 45.95 350m: 4:56.61 38.01

100m: 1:22.38 44.86 200m: 2:46.47 41.31 300m: 4:18.60 46.18 400m: 5:31.11 34.50

Nije.st. HODŽIĆ Amar 95 Triatlon-Delta, SA

Disciplina 25 Muški, 400m Mešovito/I.Medley 1993 i stariji/and older
07.02.2010 - 16:00 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH 17 - 18 4:25.20 HAJDER Ensar ZATU Rijeka (CRO) 2008
Rekordi BiH 19 + 4:25.20 HAJDER Ensar TAZU Rijeka (CRO) 2008
Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. STANKOVIĆ Viktor 93 Montenegro 5:08.11 490
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:50.54 40.00 250m: 3:15.70 45.82 350m: 4:35.25 34.89

100m: 1:10.54 37.43 200m: 2:29.88 39.34 300m: 4:00.36 44.66 400m: 5:08.11 32.86

2. ĐUKIĆ Marko 92 22.april, BL 5:12.68 469
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:55.70 43.24 250m: 3:17.75 40.81 350m: 4:36.97 36.95

100m: 1:12.46 39.47 200m: 2:36.94 41.24 300m: 4:00.02 42.27 400m: 5:12.68 35.71
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